X1 X-AOC combination aftercooler / oil cooler
flow capacity: 8 - 1500 scfm (13 - 2550 Nm3/hr)
dimensions
• advanced technology designs
• up to 60% smaller than convenƟ onal fi n and tube
designs
• rugged bar & plate designs
• reduced air side fouling

united kingdom
tel: 704.897.2182            fax: 704.897.2183           support@n-psi.com            www.n-psi.com
ordering information
model
number A B C D E F G H (1) J (1) K L M N
approx. weight
(lbs)
net shipping
X-AOC8 12.52 15.75 14.72 11.06 11.06 6.85 3.35 1” ½” 14.53 7.36 3.07 M8X10 20 40
X-AOC15 16.25 19.88 16.69 14.80 13.62 10.47 3.50 1” 1” 18.58 7.36 3.07 M8X10 50 60
X-AOC30 20.63 26.36 17.75 18.86 15.55 10.67 3.86 1½” 1” 25.20 9.02 3.74 M10X15 100 145
X-AOC40 22.52 30.31 18.74 20.67 17.09 13.70 5.79 1½” 1¼” 25.09 9.02 3.74 M10X15 130 170
X-AOC75 26.19 37.00 22.60 25.79 21.69 13.50 8.35 2” 1¼” 37.48 15.47 7.87 M12X20 200 250
X-AOC125 37.32 40.94 24.76 31.10 31.10 10.12 4.29 2” 1½” 41.42 15.47 7.87 M12X20 300 350
X-AOC175 38.98 42.91 29.84 30.87 30.87 9.29 9.29 2½” (2) 2” 43.39 15.47 7.87 M12X20 400 460
X-AOC250 45.43 48.82 30.28 37.87 34.88 12.48 9.37 3” (2) 2½” 49.29 15.47 7.87 M12X20 530 600
X-AOC350 57.87 52.76 32.48 51.97 43.86 17.72 17.72 3” (2) 2½” 20.55 20.00 10.00 ¾-10 1½ 755 840
aftercoolers
aftercoolers
horsepower:  5 to 500
X1  X-AOC combination

united kingdom
tel: 704.897.2182            fax: 704.897.2183           support@n-psi.com            www.n-psi.com
ordering information
model
number A B C D E F G H (1) J (1) K L M N
approx. weight
(lbs)
net shipping
X-AOC8 12.52 15.75 14.72 11.06 11.06 6.85 3.35 1” ½” 14.53 7.36 3.07 M8X10 20 40
X-AOC15 16.25 19.88 16.69 14.80 13.62 10.47 3.50 1” 1” 18.58 7.36 3.07 M8X10 50 60
X-AOC30 20.63 26.36 17.75 18.86 15.55 10.67 3.86 1½” 1” 25.20 9.02 3.74 M10X15 100 145
X-AOC40 22.52 30.31 18.74 20.67 17.09 13.70 5.79 1½” 1¼” 25.09 9.02 3.74 M10X15 130 170
X-AOC75 26.19 37.00 22.60 25.79 21.69 13.50 8.35 2” 1¼” 37.48 15.47 7.87 M12X20 200 250
X-AOC125 37.32 40.94 24.76 31.10 31.10 10.12 4.29 2” 1½” 41.42 15.47 7.87 M12X20 300 350
X-AOC175 38.98 42.91 29.84 30.87 30.87 9.29 9.29 2½” (2) 2” 43.39 15.47 7.87 M12X20 400 460
X-AOC250 45.43 48.82 30.28 37.87 34.88 12.48 9.37 3” (2) 2½” 49.29 15.47 7.87 M12X20 530 600
X-AOC350 57.87 52.76 32.48 51.97 43.86 17.72 17.72 3” (2) 2½” 20.55 20.00 10.00 ¾-10 1½ 755 840
aftercoolers
aftercoolers
horsepower:  5 to 500
X1  X-AOC combination

united kingdom
tel: 704.897.2182            fax: 704.897.2183           support@n-psi.com            www.n-psi.com
ordering information
model
number A B C D E F G H (1) J (1) K L M N
approx. weight
(lbs)
net shipping
X-AOC8 12.52 15.75 14.72 11.06 11.06 6.85 3.35 1” ½” 14.53 7.36 3.07 M8X10 20 40
X-AOC15 16.25 19.88 16.69 14.80 13.62 10.47 3.50 1” 1” 18.58 7.36 3.07 M8X10 50 60
X-AOC30 20.63 26.36 17.75 18.86 15.55 10.67 3.86 1½” 1” 25.20 9.02 3.74 M10X15 100 145
X-AOC40 22.52 30.31 18.74 20.67 17.09 13.70 5.79 1½” 1¼” 25.09 9.02 3.74 M10X15 130 170
X-AOC75 26.19 37.00 22.60 25.79 21.69 13.50 8.35 2” 1¼” 37.48 15.47 7.87 M12X20 200 250
X-AOC125 37.32 40.94 24.76 31.10 31.10 10.12 4.29 2” 1½” 41.42 15.47 7.87 M12X20 300 350
X-AOC175 38.98 42.91 29.84 30.87 30.87 9.29 9.29 2½” (2) 2” 43.39 15.47 7.87 M12X20 400 460
X-AOC250 45.43 48.82 30.28 37.87 34.88 12.48 9.37 3” (2) 2½” 49.29 15.47 7.87 M12X20 530 600
X-AOC350 57.87 52.76 32.48 51.97 43.86 17.72 17.72 3” (2) 2½” 20.55 20.00 10.00 ¾-10 1½ 755 840
aftercoolers
aftercoolers
horsepower:  5 to 500
X1  X-AOC combination